
Atwood, Keith 532 Mill Creek Road 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

713-203-8846 

keithatwood@hotmail.com 

Highland Lakes  
Master Gardener Association 
2017 Certification Class 

Year of the Lavendar 

Baggett, Jennifer 739 Birch Lane 

Cottonwood Shores, TX  78657 

830-613-7091 

larrysyardcare@gmail.com 

 

Becker, Patricia 801 Stone Mountain Drive 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

713-854-2292 

tx_pcbecker@yahoo.com 

 

Bentley, Pat 323 Meadowlakes Drive 

Meadowlakes, TX  78654 

281-546-1651 

bentleys@swbell.net 

 

Calhoun, Candace 101 Island Drive, #E 

Horseshoe Bay, TX  78657 

512-658-6517 

candacej0217@yahoo.com 

 

Cockrill, Greg 301 Thomas Ridge Road 

Burnet, TX  78611 

512-234-0982 

jgcockrill@yahoo.com 

 

Cravey, Mike 901 Trinity Street 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

830-693-6806 

mcravey96@yahoo.com 



2017 Certification Class Year of the Lavendar 

Day, Sugie 608 Woodland Park Drive 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

512-627-8236 

sugie_day@hotmail.com 

Lynch, Cathy 121 E. Briar Way 

Granite Shoals, TX  78654 

832-220-8638  

lynch.cathy753@gmail.com 

Martinez, Patsy 116 Grey Fox Lane 

Bertram, TX  78605 

512-525-1762 

patriciam5@att.net 

Mears, Barbara PO Box 811 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

830-220-3901 

bgm2cor9.8@reagan.com 

Nabors, Christina 601 Highland Drive 

Highland Haven, TX  78654 

512-567-4742 

cnpville@aol.com 

Leal, Jose 105 Bluebird Circle 

Highland Haven, TX  78654 

208-946-3582 

josesambuca@gmail.com 

Crouchet, Carolyn 5828 E. FM 1431 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

830-798-3709 

carolyncrouchet@yahoo.com 

Sinks, Bob 206 Stonehenge Way 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

512-497-0119 

robertrsinks@outlook.com 



2017 Certification Class Year of the Lavendar 

Stephens, Carolyn 320 Windmill Road 

Burnet, TX  78611 

817-874-2138 

stephens4005@sbcglobal.net 

Sternberg, Dan 109 Penguin Street 

Highland Haven, TX  78654 

281-687-7257 

ltdan6591@att.net 

Wade, Julie 376 Mill Creek Road 

Kingsland, TX  78639 

281-808-0647 

julie@cypresslogistics.com 

Torres, Gia 932 Woodland Acres 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

830-265-1035 

gia932@yahoo.com 

Waldo, David 103 Creekside Cove 

Marble Falls, 78654 

713-325-3074 

dwaldo19@gmail.com 

Whatley, Marsha 109 Clear Springs Ct. 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

713-253-2343 

mgwhat@swbell.net 



Ruzicka, Marsha 

Assistant Coordinator 

1214 Pecan Drive 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

Home: 830-693-4492 

Cell: 512-461-2705 

marsha68@outlook.com 

2017 Certification Class Committee Year of the Lavendar 

Henneke, Missy 

Coordinator 
515 CR 144 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

719-207-1341 

missykim@sunnyseed.net 

Stephens, Christy 

Assistant Coordinator 

320 Windmill Road 

Burnet, TX  78611 

512-969-1198 

CNT78611@yahoo.com 

Mentors 

Berecki, Joyce PO Box 9081 

Horseshoe Bay, TX  78657 

512-497-5317 

jberecki@utexas.edu 

Burke, David 201 Southwood Drive 

Granite Shoals, TX  78654 

512-734-0253 

dburke4488@yahoo.com 

Holland, Lou Ann 4233 CR 340 

Marble Falls, TX  78654 

830-220-4338 

louannholland2013@yahoo.com 

Mortenson, Beth 106 Oak Meadow Trail 

Spicewood, TX  78669 

972-741-7121 

bmorte@gmail.com 



Mentors Year of the Lavendar 

Parke, Amy 6047 CR 223 

Kempner, TX  76539 

254-833-2720 

steveamyparke@yahoo.com 

2017 Highland Lakes Master Gardener Board 

Wall, Ron 

President 

Depew, Jackie 

Vice-President 

Woodul, Jim 

Treasurer 

Bennett, Allison 

Co-Secretary 

Poerner, Linda 

Co-Secretary 

Dauphin, Irene 

Member-At-Large 

Doerfler, Mary 

Member-At-Large 

Dunegan, Roxanne 

Past President 


